
From: Richard Kahn

To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationggmail.com> 

Subject: PBI Phones 

Date: Fri, 27 Mar 2015 13:40:20 +0000 
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please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 

cell 

From: Fred Ogg 
Date: March 27, 2015 at 9:36:03 AM EDT 
Subject: Panasonic Phone O tions. 
To: Richard Kahn < >
Cc: Lyle Prater < 

Panasonic has the KXNT400 shown below. There may be an issue with using these phones due to the wiring in the 
home. We'd have to make sure they can be supported in all locations. 

This uses the same KSU already quoted, but it requires a few additional cards, a network switch, and the phones 
themselves are quite a bit more per phone. I'll have to price it out. 

These phones take a while to get as well. We do not have them in stock other than one or two. 
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(Fred Ogg 

2611 Mercer Avenue 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

Please note our new address. 

From: Fred Ogg < 
Date: March 27, 2015 at 9:03:15 AM EDT 
Subject: RE: phone u date lease 
To: Richard Kahn < 

From my phone engineer; 

"the TDE100 is the best of the best. It is the top of the line as of right 
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now. it can handle ip stations, sip, or digital" 

I've asked him to let me know if there are cooler options for the handsets 
themselves. 

Fred Ogg 

2611 Mercer Avenue 
West Palm Beach,  FL 33401 
O: 
C: 
F: 

Please note our new address. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Fred Ogg <Ma> 
Subject: Re: phone update please 
Date: March 26, 2015 at 6:41:12 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 

These are the most current models we offer from Panasonic . That is part of the reason they were difficult to 
get. We updated them from the models that were originally quoted as you may recall. They are the most 
appropriate for the installation as well. 

We offer phones from NEC but it's not a better choice. 

The Panasonic phones are also in stock now and ready to go for next week. 

I'll price other options of course but they aren't really better . 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 26, 2015, at 6:19 PM, Richard Kahn < 

Mr Epstein would like to see two other options for phones with most 
current technology 
Please advise 
Thank you 

On 3/26/15, 8:58 AM, "Fred Ogg" c = wrote: 

wrote: 

I'd told you that we are installing next week. The phones are in now 
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but I couldn't schedule this week until we saw them delivered. 

The delay was purely on Panasonic. The phones were unavailable 
nationwide. It unfortunate, but there really is no reason to change 
phone systems now. 

Fred Ogg 

2611 Mercer Avenue 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
O 

F: 

Please note our new address. 

 Original Message 
From: Richard Kahn [mailto 
Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2015 8:55 AM 
To: Fred Ogg 
Subject: Re: phone update please 

can we talk this morning as mr epstein is rather upset about wait and 
wants to consider switching phone models thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On Mar 24, 2015, at 11:00 AM, Fred Ogg <I wrote: 

Richard , 

Install will be next week. We will finalize the exact date by Friday 

Sony for the delay 
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Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 23, 2015, at 4:58 PM, Richard Kahn < > 

wrote: 

any updates? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
ce 

On Mar 20, 2015, at 5:57 PM, Fred Ogg <fred@etc.fm> wrote: 

There is a chance we will receive them sometime next week according to 

the vendor. 

I'll know more Monday 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 20, 2015, at 5:36 PM, Richard Kahn < > 

wrote: 

any updates? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 
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On Mar 13, 2015, at 5:50 PM, Fred Ogg <fred@etc.fm> wrote: 

There is still a supply issue. We've been unable to locate the 

phones elsewhere so we are waiting on an update from our regular supplier. 
I've never seen anything like it : I'll let you know next week one way 
or another 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 13, 2015, at 4:07 PM, Richard Kahn

wrote: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 
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